

County of Los Angeles Department of Animal Care and Control License Fee Schedule



Effective Date: September 3, 2013

	UN-Altered		Senior*	UN-Altered	Altered	
	DOG	Altered DOG	Altered DOG	CAT	CAT	Penalty Fee
County Unincorporated Areas	\$60	\$20	\$7.50	\$10	\$5	Same as License Fee
Agoura Hills	\$65	\$25	\$10	\$10	\$5	\$20
Alhambra	\$30	\$15	\$7.50	\$10	\$5	\$20
Artesia	\$60	\$20	\$7.50	\$10	\$5	Same as License Fee
Azusa	\$60	\$20	\$7.50	\$10	\$5	Same as License Fee
Baldwin Park	\$60	\$20	\$7.50	\$10	\$5	Same as License Fee
Bell	\$60	\$20	\$7.50	\$10	\$5	Same as License Fee
Bradbury - (NOTE 2)	\$75	\$35	\$22.50	\$25	\$20	NOTE 2
Calabasas	\$20	\$10	\$5	\$10	\$5	\$20
Carson	\$60	\$20	\$7.50	\$10	\$5	Same as License Fee
Compton	\$60	\$20	\$7.50	\$10	\$5	\$20
Covina	\$60	\$20	\$7.50	N/A	N/A	Same as License Fee
Cudahy	\$30	\$15	\$7.50	\$10	\$5	\$20
El Monte	\$60	\$20	\$7.50	\$10	\$5	\$20
Gardena	\$40	\$20	\$7.50	\$10	\$5	\$20
Hawaiian Gardens	\$60	\$20	\$7.50	\$10	\$5	Same as License Fee
Hidden Hills	\$60	\$20	\$7.50	\$10	\$5	Same as License Fee
Industry	\$20	\$10	\$5	\$10	\$5	\$20
Inglewood	\$60	\$20	\$7.50	\$10	\$5	\$20
Irwindale	\$60	\$20	\$7.50	\$10	\$5	Same as License Fee
La Habra Heights	\$60	\$20	\$7.50	\$10	\$5	\$20
La Mirada	\$60	\$20	\$7.50	\$10	\$5	Same as License Fee
La Puente	\$60	\$20	\$7.50	\$10	\$5	Same as License Fee
Lancaster	\$60	\$20	\$7.50	\$10	\$5	Same as License Fee
Lomita	\$60	\$20	\$7.50	\$10	\$5	Same as License Fee
Lynwood	\$60	\$20	\$7.50	\$10	\$5	Same as License Fee
Malibu	\$60	\$20	\$7.50	\$10	\$5	Same as License Fee
Maywood	\$60	\$20	\$7.50	\$10	\$5	\$20
Monterey Park - (Note 6)	\$40	\$20	N/A	\$10	\$5	Same as License Fee
Palmdale	\$60	\$20	\$7.50	\$10	\$5	\$20
Palos Verdes Estates (Note 8)	\$24	\$12	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$10
Rancho Palos Verdes	\$60	\$20	\$7.50	\$10	\$5	\$20
Rolling Hills	\$18	\$9	None	\$10	\$5	\$25
Rolling Hills Estates -(Note 4)	\$60	\$20	\$7.50	\$10	\$5	Same as License Fee
San Fernando	\$60	\$20	\$7.50	\$10	\$5	\$20
Santa Clarita	\$60	\$20	\$7.50	\$10	\$5	Same as License Fee
Thousand Oaks	\$45	\$20	\$7	\$7	\$7	\$30
Walnut - (NOTE 5)	\$72	\$27	\$9.50	\$10	\$5	Same as License Fee
West Covina - (Note 1)	\$60	\$22	\$10	\$10	\$5	(NOTE 3)
West Hollywood (Note 7)	\$20	\$10	\$5	\$10	\$5	\$20
Westlake Village	\$30	\$15	\$7.50	\$10	\$5	\$20
Whittier	\$60	\$36	\$18	N/A	N/A	\$20

^{*} Available senior rates if animal is Spayed or Neutered. Senior must be sixty (60) years of age.

NOTE 1: West Covina's seniors are allowed to license an altered pet at the senior rate (limited to one (1) per household.)

NOTE 2: Bradbury's license's penalties same as County's licenses fees.

NOTE 3: West Covina -- Dog penalties same as license fees, except senior citizen penalty is half of license fee. Late fee for Cat is \$20

NOTE 4: Rolling Hills Estates -- Unaltered Cats (Optional) \$10.00 altered Cats (Optional) \$5.00

NOTE 5: Walnut senior must be sixty five (65) years of age and animal must be Spayed or Neutered for senior rate.

NOTE 6: Contact (626) 307-1243 for more information on Sr. Altered Dog voucher program for City of Monterey Park's resident.

NOTE 7: West Hollywood - Senior Altered Cat \$2.50

NOTE 8:Guide dogs \$6.00 (annually)